
        OFFICE HOURS SPRING 2023

                         ***PLEASE NOTE INSTRUCTORS CAN BE REACHED THROUGH EMAIL***

Almeida, Theo TH: 5:20 pm - 6:20 pm 200 I almet935@newschool.edu

Alves, Jorge W: 12:00 pm -1:00 pm (in person) 200N Jorge.Alves@qc.cuny.edu
TH: 12:00 pm -1:00 pm (virtual)

Bhagat - Gosala, Renu W: 9:15 am - 10:15 am via zoom 200 I renubhagat@aol.com

*Bonomo, Carl By Appointment Only on  Zoom 200 U Carl.Bonomo@qc.cuny.edu

Chan Man Hei M,W: 3:00 pm - 4:00 pm 200 I mchan1@gradcenter.cuny.edu

*Cole, Alyson M: 9:30 am -11 am via Zoom 200 X alyson.cole@qc.cuny.edu
 https://gc-cuny-edu.zoom.us/j/7191769312

Crown, Tyler T: 10:45 am - 11:45 am 200 J tcrown@gradcenter.cuny.edu

Cucchiara, Antonia TH: 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm  (in-person) 200 Z cucca475@newschool.edu
TH: 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm  (online)

*George, Julie M,W: 11:00 am -12:00 pm 1:45 pm - 2:45 pm 200 R Julie.George@qc.cuny.edu
Or By Appointment

*Hacker, Andrew T,TH: 10:00 am - 10:30 am 200 K andrewhacker@aol.com
20 W64th Street, #16K & 12 Noon
New York, NY 10023
212-724-3053

Huang, Kathy M: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 200 J profhuangesq@gmail.com

Kabir, Humayun T: 12:30 - 2:00 in person. 200 O humayun.kabir@qc.cuny.edu
W:12:30 - 2:00 via Zoom,link posted to Blackboard
And by appointments via Zoom.

Kabir, Muhammad T,TH: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 200 Q mskabir80@gmail.com

Kleinberg,Mona T,TH: 12:00pm - 1:00pm & by appointment 200 W mona.kleinberg@qc.cuny.edu

Lee, Yoon Jin M,W: 9:45 am-10:30 am (in office) 200 Y yoonjin.lee@qc.cuny.edu
F:1:40 - 2:40 pm (by Zoom)
And By Appointment

*Liberman, Peter M,W: 12:05 pm - 1:20 pm 200 T Peter.Liberman@qc.cuny.edu

*Lipsitz, Keena M: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm (In Person) 200 H Keena.Lipsitz@qc.cuny.edu
T: 2:00 pm - 3:30 pm (Zoom)see link below
 https://calendly.com/klipsitz/student-hours

Mautarelli, Matthew  W: 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm 200 I mmautarell@gradcenter.cuny.edu

O’Hara, James M,W:  8:45 a.m. - 9:15 a.m 200 K james.ohara@qc.cuny.edu

O’Neill, James M: 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM (in person at college.) 200 I jroneill32@yahoo.com
W: 10:00 AM-11:00 AM online.
And By Appointment

Perez, Vanessa T: 1:10 pm -1:40 pm (In Person) 200 P Vanessa.Perez@qc.cuny.edu
& 3:00 pm - 5:00 pm (Remote By Appointment)
Other Times By Appointment

Petaludis, Nick M,W: 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 200 J neekk@yahoo.com

*Pierre-Louis, Francois M,W: 11:00 am -12:00 pm and by appt 200 A Fpierrelou@aol.com

*Reichl, Alex T.TH: 1:30 pm - 2:30 pm 200 S alexander.reichl@qc.cuny.edu
And By Appointment

Silverman, Ken T,TH: 11:00 am -12:00 pm 200 J Ksilverman@Gradcenter.cuny.edu

*Sun, Yan T,TH: 1:45 pm - 2:45 pm 200 M  Yan.Sun90@login.cuny.edu

 Zabun, Okkes Ferhat M: 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm 200 J ozabun@gradcenter.cuny.edu

 * For Evaluation of Transfer Credit & Advisement


